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Winner & Margin
Round of 32

1 GARY FLUITT 14.611 0 14.611 17 GARY FLUITT 15.422 0 15.422 24 GARY FLUITT GARY FLUITT
32 JOE IACOVELLI 15.722 1 15.922 27 by 1.311 seconds ### 15.628 5 16.628 30 by 1.206 seconds ### by 2.517 seconds 32 E IACOVEL 16.701 32
16 BRIAN PARSONS 13.589 3 14.189 9 BRIAN PARSONS 13.799 3 14.399 16 CLAUDE REGNIER BRIAN PARSONS
17 CLAUDE REGNIER DQ - by 1.5 seconds ### 13.69 2 14.090 10 by 0.309 seconds ### by 1.191 seconds 19 UDE REGN 14.402 17
8 BOBBY MANDARINO 13.763 1 13.963 5 BOBBY MANDARINO 13.838 2 14.238 12 BOBBY MANDARINO BOBBY MANDARINO

25 JOHN DILLON 15.347 2 15.747 26 by 1.784 seconds ### 15.264 4 16.064 27 by 1.826 seconds ### by 3.61 seconds 25 OHN DILLO 15.484 25
9 KEITH HOLLIEN 14.313 0 14.313 12 KEITH HOLLIEN 14.494 0 14.494 17 KEITH HOLLIEN KEITH HOLLIEN

24 AARON MORRIS 14.669 1 14.869 22 by 0.556 seconds ### 14.825 1 15.025 22 by 0.531 seconds ### by 1.087 seconds 24 RON MORR 15.049 24
4 RICHY CARRASCO 13.352 0 13.352 1 RICHY CARRASCO 13.511 1 13.711 4 RICHY CARRASCO RICHY CARRASCO

29 JON SEEGER 14.840 9 16.640 31 by 3.288 seconds ### 15.339 6 16.539 29 by 2.828 seconds ### by 6.116 seconds 29 ON SEEGE 16.050 29
13 DAVID PIRNACK 14.310 2 14.710 19 JONATHAN HARMS 14.065 1 14.265 13 JONATHAN HARMS JONATHAN HARMS
20 JONATHAN HARMS 13.532 2 13.932 4 by 0.778 seconds ### 13.821 1 14.021 7 by 0.244 seconds ### by 1.022 seconds 17 VID PIRNA 14.084 13
5 JEFF GOAD 14.376 5 15.376 25 JEFF GOAD 14.598 2 14.998 21 JEFF GOAD JEFF GOAD

28 JOSH BYRD 15.759 1 15.959 28 by 0.583 seconds ### 15.747 1 15.947 26 by 0.949 seconds ### by 1.532 seconds 28 OSH BYRD 15.831 28
12 JASON MITCHELL 13.777 1 13.977 6 JASON MITCHELL 13.457 3 14.057 8 AKI VON GLASOW JASON MITCHELL
21 AKI VON GLASOW 13.587 5 14.587 16 by 0.61 seconds ### 13.435 1 13.635 3 by 0.422 seconds ### by 0.188 seconds 21 VON GLAS 14.599 21
2 CHRIS BARKER 13.666 0 13.666 3 CHRIS BARKER 13.253 1 13.453 2 CHRIS BARKER CHRIS BARKER

31 BEN CHAPMAN 16.207 2 16.607 30 by 2.941 seconds ### 15.517 3 16.117 28 by 2.664 seconds ### by 5.605 seconds 31 EN CHAPMA 16.633 31
15 TROY SMART 13.594 3 14.194 10 JEREMY JONES 13.742 2 14.142 11 TROY SMART TROY SMART
18 JEREMY JONES 13.775 2 14.175 8 by 0.019 seconds ### DQ - by 1.5 seconds ### by 1.481 seconds 20 REMY JON 14.409 18
7 NOAH HEINLE 13.546 0 13.546 2 NOAH HEINLE 13.407 0 13.407 1 NOAH HEINLE NOAH HEINLE

26 WILL JOLLY 14.375 4 15.175 23 by 1.629 seconds ### 14.321 7 15.721 25 by 2.314 seconds ### by 3.943 seconds 26 WILL JOLLY 15.553 26
10 MARK MCCREE 13.848 1 14.048 7 MARK MCCREE 13.867 1 14.067 9 MARK MCCREE MARK MCCREE
23 PHIL PLUNKETT 14.193 3 14.793 21 by 0.745 seconds ### 14.427 4 15.227 23 by 1.16 seconds ### by 1.905 seconds 23 IL PLUNKE 14.777 23
3 RICK STANZIALE 14.004 6 15.204 24 RICK STANZIALE 14.342 2 14.742 20 RICK STANZIALE RICK STANZIALE

30 ANDREW EURE 14.753 7 16.153 29 by 0.949 seconds ### DQ - by 1.5 seconds ### by 2.449 seconds 30 NDREW EU 16.462 30
14 WES EASTRIDGE 13.835 3 14.435 14 JACK SMITH 14.089 1 14.289 14 JACK SMITH JACK SMITH
19 JACK SMITH 13.589 4 14.389 13 by 0.046 seconds ### 13.784 0 13.784 5 by 0.505 seconds ### by 0.551 seconds 18 S EASTRID 14.148 14
6 VLAD POPOV 14.287 1 14.487 15 VLAD POPOV 14.352 1 14.552 19 JEFF FARNUM VLAD POPOV

27 JEFF FARNUM 14.564 1 14.764 20 by 0.277 seconds ### 14.507 0 14.507 18 by 0.045 seconds ### by 0.232 seconds 27 EFF FARNU 15.561 27
11 MIKE OHM 13.638 3 14.238 11 MIKE OHM 13.787 0 13.787 6 MIKE OHM MIKE OHM
22 TOM THOMPSON 13.660 5 14.660 18 by 0.422 seconds ### 14.197 1 14.397 15 by 0.61 seconds ### by 1.032 seconds 22 M THOMPS 14.744 22

Round of 16
1 GARY FLUITT 13.255 1 13.455 5 GARY FLUITT 13.129 1 13.329 4 GARY FLUITT GARY FLUITT

16 BRIAN PARSONS 13.427 4 14.227 13 by 0.772 seconds ### 13.414 5 14.414 15 by 1.085 seconds ### by 1.857 seconds 15 AN PARSO 14.305 16
8 BOBBY MANDARINO 13.521 0 13.521 6 KEITH HOLLIEN 13.289 0 13.289 3 BOBBY MANDARINO BOBBY MANDARINO
9 KEITH HOLLIEN 13.328 0 13.328 2 by 0.193 seconds ### 13.357 1 13.557 5 by 0.268 seconds ### by 0.075 seconds 11 ITH HOLLI 13.823 9
4 RICHY CARRASCO 13.071 0 13.071 1 RICHY CARRASCO 12.945 1 13.145 1 RICHY CARRASCO RICHY CARRASCO

20 JONATHAN HARMS 13.339 1 13.539 7 by 0.468 seconds ### 13.717 2 14.117 13 by 0.972 seconds ### by 1.44 seconds 16 ATHAN HA 14.478 20
5 JEFF GOAD 14.031 2 14.431 15 JASON MITCHELL 13.484 7 14.884 16 JASON MITCHELL JASON MITCHELL

12 JASON MITCHELL 13.697 1 13.897 10 by 0.534 seconds ### 13.663 1 13.863 9 by 1.021 seconds ### by 1.555 seconds 10 JEFF GOAD 13.536 5
2 CHRIS BARKER 13.198 4 13.998 11 CHRIS BARKER 13.571 2 13.971 11 TROY SMART CHRIS BARKER

15 TROY SMART 13.351 6 14.551 16 by 0.553 seconds ### 13.522 1 13.722 8 by 0.249 seconds ### by 0.304 seconds 14 ROY SMAR 14.263 15
7 NOAH HEINLE 13.248 2 13.648 8 NOAH HEINLE 13.064 1 13.264 2 NOAH HEINLE NOAH HEINLE

10 MARK MCCREE 13.417 3 14.017 12 by 0.369 seconds ### 13.648 2 14.048 12 by 0.784 seconds ### by 1.153 seconds 12 ARK MCCR 13.966 10
3 RICK STANZIALE 13.697 0 13.697 9 RICK STANZIALE 13.967 2 14.367 14 JACK SMITH JACK SMITH

19 JACK SMITH 13.565 4 14.365 14 by 0.668 seconds ### 13.570 0 13.570 6 by 0.797 seconds ### by 0.129 seconds 9 K STANZIA 13.328 3
6 VLAD POPOV 13.175 1 13.375 4 MIKE OHM 13.294 2 13.694 7 VLAD POPOV VLAD POPOV

11 MIKE OHM 13.160 1 13.360 3 by 0.015 seconds ### 13.552 2 13.952 10 by 0.258 seconds ### by 0.243 seconds 13 MIKE OHM 13.978 11

Round of 8
1 GARY FLUITT 12.996 1 13.196 3 GARY FLUITT 13.006 1 13.206 3 GARY FLUITT GARY FLUITT
8 BOBBY MANDARINO 13.384 0 13.384 4 by 0.188 seconds ### 13.589 2 13.989 7 by 0.783 seconds ### by 0.971 seconds 6 BY MANDA 13.640 8
4 RICHY CARRASCO 13.847 1 14.047 7 RICHY CARRASCO 13.039 0 13.039 1 RICHY CARRASCO RICHY CARRASCO

12 JASON MITCHELL 13.709 4 14.509 8 by 0.462 seconds ### 13.584 3 14.184 8 by 1.145 seconds ### by 1.607 seconds 7 ON MITCH 14.018 12
2 CHRIS BARKER 13.177 0 13.177 2 NOAH HEINLE 13.199 0 13.199 2 CHRIS BARKER NOAH HEINLE
7 NOAH HEINLE 12.840 0 12.840 1 by 0.337 seconds ### 13.032 2 13.432 5 by 0.233 seconds ### by 0.104 seconds 5 RIS BARK 13.279 2

19 JACK SMITH 13.291 3 13.891 6 VLAD POPOV 13.112 3 13.712 6 VLAD POPOV VLAD POPOV
6 VLAD POPOV 13.315 2 13.715 5 by 0.176 seconds ### 13.215 0 13.215 4 by 0.497 seconds ### by 0.673 seconds 8 ACK SMIT 14.409 19
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Dan Gesmer, SeismicSK8@aol.com
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April 17, 2004 • Jackson, Mississippi

Tight Slalom, Men’s Open Eliminations

Database development by



Round of 4
1 GARY FLUITT 12.809 2 13.209 4 RICHY CARRASCO 12.792 2 13.192 2 GARY FLUITT GARY FLUITT
4 RICHY CARRASCO 12.658 1 12.858 1 by 0.351 seconds ### 13.251 2 13.651 4 by 0.459 seconds ### by 0.108 seconds RICHY CARRASCO
7 NOAH HEINLE 13.051 0 13.051 2 NOAH HEINLE 12.687 2 13.087 1 NOAH HEINLE NOAH HEINLE
6 VLAD POPOV 13.053 0 13.053 3 by 0.002 seconds ### 13.060 1 13.260 3 by 0.173 seconds ### by 0.175 seconds VLAD POPOV

Consolation Round
4 RICHY CARRASCO 12.054 1 12.254 1 RICHY CARRASCO 12.701 1 12.901 1 RICHY CARRASCO RICHY CARRASCO 3 HY CARRA 13.488 4
6 VLAD POPOV 12.952 1 13.152 2 by 0.898 seconds ### DQ - by 1.5 seconds ### by 2.398 seconds 4 LAD POPO 13.561 6

Final Round
1 GARY FLUITT 12.828 1 13.028 1 GARY FLUITT 12.875 0 12.875 1 GARY FLUITT GARY FLUITT 1 ARY FLUIT 13.191 1
7 NOAH HEINLE 12.675 3 13.275 2 by 0.247 seconds ### 12.823 2 13.223 2 by 0.348 seconds ### by 0.595 seconds 2 OAH HEINL 13.628 7
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1 GARY FLUITT 13.191 1

2 NOAH HEINLE 13.628 7

3 RICHY CARRASCO 13.488 4

4 VLAD POPOV 13.561 6

5 CHRIS BARKER 13.279 2

6 BOBBY MANDARINO 13.640 8

7 JASON MITCHELL 14.018 12

8 JACK SMITH 14.409 19

9 RICK STANZIALE 13.328 3

10 JEFF GOAD 13.536 5

11 KEITH HOLLIEN 13.823 9

12 MARK MCCREE 13.966 10

13 MIKE OHM 13.978 11

14 TROY SMART 14.263 15

15 BRIAN PARSONS 14.305 16

16 JONATHAN HARMS 14.478 20

17 DAVID PIRNACK 14.084 13

18 WES EASTRIDGE 14.148 14

19 CLAUDE REGNIER 14.402 17

20 JEREMY JONES 14.409 18

21 AKI VON GLASOW 14.599 21

22 TOM THOMPSON 14.744 22

23 PHIL PLUNKETT 14.777 23

24 AARON MORRIS 15.049 24

25 JOHN DILLON 15.484 25

26 WILL JOLLY 15.553 26

27 JEFF FARNUM 15.561 27

28 JOSH BYRD 15.831 28

29 JON SEEGER 16.050 29

30 ANDREW EURE 16.462 30

31 BEN CHAPMAN 16.633 31

32 JOE IACOVELLI 16.701 32

Final Results


